Nahast vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivan

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

XL - Norma

247

212

77

43

59

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem IE=gh,

Pruun

Pruun

Naturaalne nahk

Plastik

669,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega

4723-MR-44404713



